
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITAflON/MODIFICATON OF CONTRACT D " I. ICmRAur w CODE - -I 2O

2 A4M MAr•FIAIM NO. 3. E,5,',TrVB OATE 4. RECA UI M .OPUACHAS. REQ NO 5. PtOcrN0 No.vfRphaw)

M013 See Block 15c. ADN-12-401 I

a. M By CODE 3100 ?.AOWN EBY QI03w wf.,. CODE OS 00

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Div. of Contracts Div. of Contract*
Attn: James Leedom Mail Stop: TWB-01-B1oM
Mail Stop: THB-0I-B1OM
Washington, DC 20555 Washington, DC 20555

S. NAME ANO A ESS OFCONTRACTOR (Na. a xset. uny.M `,vft) W s) •Q WI. •MUO f O U 5OuCTAIrO NO.

64S GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS INC

7121 FAIRWAY DR STE 301 IUA. M41lCAlION OF CONTRACTIORMRNO.GS07F5548P NRC-DR-10-08-367

PALM BEACH GARrENS FL 334183766 Modification No. 13
coaEIN oDAM9,8 (89 Mr9 13)

CODE 073991921 04-01-2009
11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPUES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

[]The above numbered eolicitallon Is amnmded eat foth In Item 14. The hour amd date specified forrmecpt of Offers; Esetended, Eb nctuedndeL
Offers most sdoowledge recelpt of this anendmien4 prior to the hour and date spedifed In the solikitatm or as amended, by one of the folowing metioda:
(a) By completig Items 8 and 15, and returning _ copies of the amenedment (b) By acknowloeging receipt of INS amendmert an each copy of the
ofor bmfttd or (c) By separte letter or bAegren which Inciudes 8reeiarncetotlhesoikiaWon ad amendment numbere FAILURE OF YOUR AC-
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. tfbyvitueofthil amendment you desre tochangoon off redyra ubmited, such change maybe made
by toegran or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the vdIciallon and tis anendrment, anid Is received prior to the opening hour
mgd date spedwct.

lACcOLONfl4ANDAPqOPPAilONOATA tvrwbeo 2012-40-51-F-170 D2370 252A 31X0200 Obligate: $384,514.52
DONS# 073891921 FAIMIS# 122585
MAICS: 561612 PSC: S205

13. THIS ITEM APPUES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTSJORDERS,
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACTIORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

(x} A. THis c*aoIERw aO U AI"To M THEy ONtfES O EroFMH IN IrI 14 ARE MAME N4 THE C RACT OR ONO. INfMlI I.n

L. THEAOWv NIJMBREO CONTACTIORIM IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THr AIMINKIRAiV CHAHM tuh a•as dari n peA VDft% a•reorM ", ma&.)
MT FOKrtH I4N (d 14. PUJRML4T TO ThE AUThORITy OF FAR 43,1 Wft

r-Thla SUPPLWdNAd.AGROBAEN a1 EtfM 4W1 PURSUAN 1TO P0AJTY OF: mutual Agreement Between Both Parties
x

F- IMPORTANT: Contractor Is notE i required to sign this document amd return 1  
copies to the Issuing tce.

14.TesCRPu4PIOd•FhIN S I od00PicATION i syuc~semnh*anpbs~dneabSwa d rear lw. raflo4

The purpose of this modification La as follows:

1. Increase the nu•ber of TAS hours for armed guards.
2. Increase the ceiling of the contract.
3. Fully fund the contract.

See page tvo (2) fur details.

BeA. NmlJEN ;ýý 110. OXF rOE 15&Z $ plM

"W5NT4blIaxaate
PREYVIDWEDrION NOT LISAME STANDARI)FORIA30 t=014jkMAWVbft1bYOZA-rAR

SUNSI REVIEW COMPLETE JUN 2 7 2012

TEMPLATE - ADMOO 000



NRC-DR-10-08-367
Modification No. 13
Page 2 of 2

Contract NRC-DR-1 0-08-367 is hereby modified as follows:

1. The number of TAS hours for armed guards are hereby increased by 8,938.5 from 10,000 to
18,938.5 hours.

2. The ceiling of the contract is hereby increased by $354,411.52 from $26,923,724.00 to
$27,278,135.52.

4. Funds in the amount of $384,514.52 are hereby obligated. Funds are increased by $384,514.52
from $26,893,621.00 to $27,278,135.52.

5. Funding Summary:

Basic Award:
Modification #1:
Modification #2;
Modification #3:
Modification #4:
Modification #5:
Modification #6:
Modification V7:
Modification #8:
Modification #9:
Modification #10:
Modification #11:
Modification #12:
Modification #13:
Total Obligations:

$ 3,106,162.00
$ 1,000.000.00
$ 0.00
$ 2,000,000.00
$ 2,325,258.00
$ 2,964,338.00
$ 2,964,338.00
$ 29,912.00
$ 3,101,806.50
$ 0.00
$ 3,101,806.50
$ 6,300,000.00
$ 0.00
$ 384,514.52
$27,278,135.52

All other terms and conditions shall remain the same.


